iISeries 1006-3 Custom Single Pistol Case

3i-1006-SP

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3i-1006-SP

Hard

2.17 b

11.75in

8in

3.875in

12.5in

8.5in

45in

2.54 1b

Black

0.98 kg
29.84 cm
20.32 cm

9.84 cm
31.75cm
21.59 cm
11.43 cm

1.15 kg

Pre-Cut

Learn more about gun storage on our website.


https://www.recreationid.com/skb/
https://www.recreationid.com/gun-storage.html

